Sequence

© 0NV A WN R

BB WWWWWWWWWENNRNNNNNNNNRRR B 23 2 13 2 5
FOOVLONAURARWNRPRPOWOO®INUSRWNRLROO®ON®NUSAWRNRLO
o

w

KU

Product

MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 Appl

MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 Appl

MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 Appl

MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ

MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ

MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ

MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 Appl

MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 Appl

MPFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MPFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 Appl

MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 Appl

MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MPFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD
MFE Web Protection Suite 3:3 BZ

MFE Comp EP Threat Prot UPGD P:3 BZ [P+]
MFE Comp EP ThreatProt P:3BZ[P+]CompUPGD
MFE EP Threat Def and Resp P:1 BZ[P+]
MFE EP Threat Def and Resp 2Yr BZ [P+]
MFE ATD/TIE 2500 w/NBD

MFE Adv Threat Def 3000 Stand 1yrNBD
MFE Adv Threat Def 3000 Stand 1yrNBD
MFE Threat Intel Exchange 1Yr BZ [P+]
MFE Threat Intel Exchange 1Yr BZ [P+]

Material Category
Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support
Subscription License
Subscription License
Subscription License
Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support
Subscription License
Perpetual License
Perpetual License
Perpetual License
Support

Appliance

Support

Support

Support

Support

Nodes

PR R RPNNNNRRRRRRPEPRREPRRRPRRPRRPRPRELREAEDNMDMRERRLRR

[y
N
o
o

1200
300

1500
1500
2500

2500
2500

Default Terms Length
0
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
0
12
12
12
36
0
0
0
24
0
12
12
12
12

Quote Support Year

W NP WN R w

N

W N WwN






