

Sequence	SKU	Product	Material Category	Nodes	Default Terms Length	Quote Support Year	Unit Price	Total Price
1		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 Appl	Appliance	1	0			
2		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	1		
3		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	2		
4		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	3		
5		MFE Event Receiver 2650 Appl	Appliance	4	0			
6		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	4	12	1		
7		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	4	12	2		
8		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	4	12	3		
9		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 Appl	Appliance	1	0			
10		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	1		
11		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	2		
12		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	3		
13		MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ	Subscription License	1	12	1		
14		MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ	Subscription License	1	12	2		
15		MFE GTI for ETM-5700 1:1BZ	Subscription License	1	12	3		
16		MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 Appl	Appliance	1	0			
17		MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	1		
18		MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	2		
19		MFE Adv Corr Eng 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	3		
20		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 Appl	Appliance	1	0			
21		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	1		
22		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	2		
23		MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	3		
24		MFE Event Receiver 2650 Appl	Appliance	2	0			
25		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	2	12	1		
26		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	2	12	2		
27		MFE Event Receiver 2650 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	2	12	3		
28		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 Appl	Appliance	1	0			
29		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	1		
30		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	2		
31		MFE Ent Log Mgr 5700 1Yr BZ+NBD	Support	1	12	3		
32		MFE Web Protection Suite 3:3 BZ	Subscription License	1200	36			
33		MFE Comp EP Threat Prot UPGD P:3 BZ [P+]	Perpetual License	1200	0			
34		MFE Comp EP ThreatProt P:3BZ[P+]CompUPGD	Perpetual License	300	0			
35		MFE EP Threat Def and Resp P:1 BZ[P+]	Perpetual License	1500	0			
36		MFE EP Threat Def and Resp 2Yr BZ [P+]	Support	1500	24	2		
37		MFE ATD/TIE 2500 w/NBD	Appliance	2500	0			
38		MFE Adv Threat Def 3000 Stand 1yrNBD	Support	1	12	2		
39		MFE Adv Threat Def 3000 Stand 1yrNBD	Support	1	12	3		
40		MFE Threat Intel Exchange 1Yr BZ [P+]	Support	2500	12	2		
41		MFE Threat Intel Exchange 1Yr BZ [P+]	Support	2500	12	3		

**£507,563.02**